701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
Form
• Elegant Rectilinear Extruded
  Aluminum Housing
• Corrosion Resistant Stainless
  Steel External Hardware
• Sleek, Low Profile Housing

Light Dist.Length No. of LEDs Milliamps
Kelvin Volts Mounting Color Options
TBL ORDERING GUIDE
2700K, 70 CRI
(27K7)
2700K, 80 CRI
(27K8)
3000K, 70 CRI
(30K7)
3000K, 80 CRI
(30K8)
3500K, 80 CRI
(35K8)
4000K, 70 CRI
(40K7)
4000K, 80 CRI
(40K8)
5000K, 70 CRI
(50K7)
5000K, 80 CRI
(50K8)
1
1
1
1
Notes:
1 Consult Factory for Lead Time. Consult Factory for 90 CRI Requests.
2
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
P: (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
 ELECTRICAL
• 120-277 Volts (UNV)
• 0-10V dimming driver
• Driver power factor at maximum load is ≥ .95, THD maximum load is 15%
• LED Drivers Ambient Temp. Min is -40°C and Ambient Temp. Max ranges from
50°C to 55°C and, in some cases, even higher. Consult the factory for revalidation
by providing the fixture catalog string before quoting and specifying it.
• All drivers, controls, and sensors housed in enclosed compartment
• CRI 70, 80, or 90
• Color temperatures: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• Surge Protection: 20KA optional.
OPTIONS
• MARINE GRADE FINISH (MGF)—A multi-step process creating protective
finishing coat against harsh environments. Chemically washed in a 5 stage
cleaning system. Pre-baked, Powder coated 3-5 mils of Zinc Rich Super
Durable Polyester Primer. Oven Baked. Finished Powder Coating of Super
Durable Polyester Powder Coat 3-5 mil thickness.
• DUAL HEAD (DH)
• SHIELD (HSS)—House Side Shield is designed for full property line cut-off.
• 20KA SURGE PROTECTOR (20KA)
CONSTRUCTION
• Extruded Aluminum
• Internal cooling fins
• Corrosion resistant external hardware
• One-piece silicone gasket ensures water tight seal for
  electronics compartment
• Two-piece silicone Micro Optic system ensures IP67
   seal around each PCB
FINISH
• 3-5 mils electrostatic powder coat.
• NLS Lighting standard high-quality finishes prevent corrosion and
  protects against extreme environmental conditions
WARRANTY
Five-year limited warranty for drivers and LEDs.
OPTICS
Silicone optics high thermal stability and light output provide higher powered
LEDs with minimized lumen depreciation. UV stability with scratch resistance
increases exterior application durability. Silicone optics do not yellow, crack or
brittle over time
LISTINGS
• Certified to UL 1598
• UL 8750
• CSA C22.2 No. 250.0